SERIES 70
HIGH PERFORMANCE
FLANGED FULL PORT
BALL VALVE
Fully Compliant
API 608
Class 150#
For petroleum

info@sharpevalves.com | www.sharpevalves.com
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information contained in the leaflet as required. Issue: 09/2012
How To Order Series 70
Example: 2" FS70-14467NGG-1/1-A-TP
Size 2", fire safe, series 70, 150# carbon steel body and ends, stainless steel ball, 17-4PH stem, Nova
seats, graphite body seals, graphite stem seals, 150# raised face ends, anti-static stem, tamper proof
locking device.
When placing an order or requesting a quotation, please
provide as many details on the application as possible
such as media type, temperature, pressure, pipe size, etc.
Technical Information
 Body Wall Thickness ASME B16.34
Face to Face Dimensions ASME B16.10
Fugitive Emission ISO 15848-1
Flange Dimensions ASME B16.5
Basic Design ASME B16.34,     API 608 4th Edt.
Fire Safe API 607 6th Edt.
Pressure Test API 598,     MSS-SP 72
Mounting Dimensions ISO 5211
NACE MR0175/ISO 15156
Marking MSS-SP 25
Applicable Standards
Viton®, Delrin®, Kalrez® and Vespel® are registered
trademarks of E.I. DuPont. TFM® is a registered trademark
of Dyneon, LLC. PEEK® is a registered trademark of VICTREX.
½"
¾"
1"
1½"
2"
2½"
3"
4"
Size
 70 Full Port
 FS70 Fire Safe
 CF70 Cavity Fill
Series Body/Ends
Ball/Stem
 1 Brass
 2 Alloy 20
 3 Monel
4 Carbon Steel
5 Hastelloy C
6 316 Stainless Steel
7 17-4 PH
8 316L Stainless Steel
9 Carbon Steel LCB
B Bronze
D Duplex
E 304 Stainless Steel
F 304L Stainless Steel
I Inconel
K Super Duplex
S SMO 254
T Titanium Gr2
W Hastelloy C22
X AL6XN
Z Inconel 718
Ends
1 150# Flanged RF
1F 150# Flanged FF*
1B 150# Butt Weld**
Service
 X Oxygen Service
 U Vacuum
 MN Ammonia Service
CL Chlorine
W Thermal Oil/Steam
Seat
 B TFM® Carbon Filled
 C PEEK Carbon Filled
 D Delrin®